
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
11:00:00 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Maryland

5,179  Last reported odometer reading

2023 DODGE DURANGO
GT PLUS
VIN: 1C4RDJDG6PC592165
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
JBA Automotive -
Chevrolet

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/2esl0GSGtkIM2O41EvVshZeYibXAHrHsziR5hHQ8QCHD0B2fys--Y3XUCLD9WhH3zRO9cCKPalglnaEMsUNyWJvdFtqJP2prVT8lJZ14rPa1wJq7DrWWkdkH73WseJN2CWN6-fyPEpkHY6x6qF7Lsn11rNTas8E9LCjJsyTCG-EXL4oeZPnSDHQO16OCr5QJHRSQUzGSTmWA_2xoTR4GtNwWHbOwWuoGQxdbqZSr_dGfCJy7XLtHVGfRfDQtHZ9q2ytxOX1CDMJxtFZEQ0jhEa_gGXf5wdoZik_vO82LY3pXn7Yn_65PXrCS9rdYSnXKz_hRG1KeiQ2YxwwdGklTvMN3XQey5C3fhdGRtN0KHyynQ1L-rqd5vyN8p-4h_XMMgO4z.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/07/2023 19 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glen Burnie, MD

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

05/09/2024 5,179 Maryland Passed safety inspection

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,179

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/f1-_X2DaNRXEctODlGpRfDha2XhzR92aV7Zoxyi70xHAn0-QzuW7jpu6e3STgULEbcR2uZB7EWtIoU20nmRWac8PnOQs45EefhrhhtDFpl9ZsDA0Ti7Gis1B13oP4N0u7aX-kxJBeP-SZtNpLKMV8knPsSpVCJlr7mG3JCE8MoxPMRUA5tyyzkIUXHjaIt0GlzaNkxBNlE-82cxFx7i7np_inBVD1UCNOPf8vLJyA9BVwUXqMJT11ClNGTnNikEtUmWeBDZ4lncmpiXL6sGWwVNv55gbeX5IdepxMJ0F6ODABsF7fCJITZF0dIYWdGbMi_CakKbexNbZ_O56WqqeLyTz1JwC3cgvhpwQ6Zyf3OMcMhXTpiYAxGwLM6BrRIcOX0R5YRTn3qU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/rwysh7yvTyKkld8v8TMOIgxIre9hqzj_qmouYMMAE0E64cdcrmPUUrxQPTbL8qy11lV16Kf5e1-g5K2O1NoyjmjLLEPA92wnnylRiBS_EcdQI6ZV5qgQJ1UhkfG9Eme-8vXj9GX23YwWUcaHEvm2dQabV0TMPujyMtDjDFY8bbSDYZv75abz17_9Hd4TIOq3mu3CEetZZE17eDLlVSCOoy5Cf_o4nbuT-HZ7maEvtmCbgzrGQZpPOOu-cv2H0KoDPOpIeAwA_usZkh7CWcTdUCmuquz-ozUGCLTRjoY60VqTpPddhf8CKwDSDrz2KRGluCKgj5CJjxhOgad6HcnUkVObb7e3Wr8lQ7sKk18kgnuJhmY7IxA-8TMa74yLlKpUruV-xv1a4c8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Inspection Station
Glen Burnie, MD

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 11:00:00 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
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